
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           27          12356

 106 TAIWAN         MT           210          42772          680         117287

 108 HG KONG        MT             3            927          112          28128

 111 THAILND        MT           621          38740         4862         312144

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            54           8131          381          63292

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           74           6035

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1            206

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            341            1            341

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            2           7300

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           14          12698

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            4           1891

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1            444

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            3           6034

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            983            7           9779

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2            735

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            6           4700

 304 USA            MT             5           4369          110         145398

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2            783

 620 GUAM           MT             3           1322           21           9551

                                                                

401                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT            57           9561          510          75936

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           61          10808

 111 THAILND        MT           621          38740         4861         311853

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            38           2858           95           7454

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           74           5771

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            2           7300

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            7           5292

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           2028

 304 USA            MT             0            770           17          91902

                                                                

403                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT           153          33211          163          36587

 108 HG KONG        MT             2            338           41          11842

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            1            291

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            16           5273          238          45511

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1            206

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            7           7406

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1            444

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2           3778

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            983            7           8930

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2            735

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            6           4077

 304 USA            MT             3           2766           72          34403

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2            783

 620 GUAM           MT             3           1322           21           9551

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           27          12356

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            7           4764

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            589           10           5478

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           48          10327

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            264

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            341            1            341

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            4           1891

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            228

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            849

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            623

 304 USA            MT             1            833           21          19093

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


